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Slovacek Rudolf
Benak Vladimir

Fiala Alexander + Tomas

Jacko Jozef

Znoj Miroslav st. + ml.
Nahalka Roman
Smolinsky P + P
Placko Jozef

Kval Tibor

Cesnek Jan

Muniko Dusan
Barbirik Alojz
Adamov Branislav

Dudak Ondrej st. + ml.

Funtik Jozef
Radocani Dalibor + P
Nekranec Ilvan
Markus M+M+Jakub
Jie Ji

Jankura Andrej
Surovy Peter
Vernarsky V +J
Sobota A+V
Blahovsky Milan
Chytil Peter

Hojo Miroslav
Chylak Bohus + Lubo
Toth Jozef

Hanov Milan

Salgo Ladislav
Adamec Jozef

Pilek Jozef

Holubek Viktor ml.
Lahky Jaroslav
Petrani Miroslav
Valicek Lubomir
Keller Pavol

Smarik Dusan
Humenik Jan

Sepesi Dusan
Matiasko Miroslav

Bratislava
Senica
Surany
Sabinov
Bardejov
Martin
Senica
Bytca
Bratislava
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bytca
Surany
Zilina
Terchova
Zilina
Terchova
Bratislava
Bratislava
Michalovce
S. N. Ves
Prievidza
S. N. Ves
Senica

Ruzomberok

K. N. Mesto
Surany
Michalovce
Surany
Terchova
Surany
Terchova
Prievidza
Surany
Zilina
Surany
Duben
Michalovce
Michalovce
Prievidza

37,211

60,470

63,225

65,906

84,348
106,485
108,670
123,927
146,507
153,876
178,740
192,256
194,994
208,752
212,648
215,159
232,965
261,665
265,053
276,710
285,872
321,028
326,428
331,996
335,020
338,357
347,058
391,891
431,466
473,754
492,609
496,623
529,278
541,494
543,512
550,526
565,481
606,440
665,661
715,624
838,007



